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Government College for Women, Karkhana
Bazar, Faisalabad

Government College for Women, Model Town,
Gujranwala

Government Graduate College, Township,
Lahore

Subject

Financial Reporting

Accounting Information System

Business Taxation - I

Business Law

Audit & Assurance

Management Accounting

3D Textile Design

Drawing-III

Digital Textiles-II

Digital Textiles-II

Weaving-I

Textile Craft

Broadcast Journalism

Theories of Communication

Sub Editing & Page Designing (Theory &
Practice)
Mass Media in Pakistan

Introduction to Advertising & Public
Relations
Communication Skills

Object Oriented Programming

Object Oriented Programming LAB.

Database Systems

Database Systems LAB.

Data Communication and Networking

Discrete Mathematics

Financial Reporting

Accounting Information System

Business Taxation - I

Business Law

Audit & Assurance

Management Accounting

Communication Skills

Object Oriented Programming

Object Oriented Programming LAB.

Database Systems

Database Systems LAB.

Data Communication and Networking

Discrete Mathematics

Financial Reporting

Accounting Information System

Business Taxation - I

Broadcast Journalism

Theories of Communication

Sub Editing & Page Designing (Theory &
Practice)
Mass Media in Pakistan

Introduction to Advertising & Public
Relations
Communication Skills

Object Oriented Programming

Object Oriented Programming LAB.

Internet Programming

          25

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          38

          38

          53

          38

          38

          38

          26

          28

          26

          27

          26

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          34

          37

          35

          32

          34

          36

          30

          32

          46

          30

          45

          30

          30

           1

           5

           1

          37

          43

          37

          37

          38

          36

          34

          33

          33

Appeared

          24

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          38

          38

          52

          38

          38

          38

          21

          19

          25

          27

          26

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          34

          37

          31

          32

          34

          33

          29

          25

          45

          28

          42

          29

          29

            

           4

           1

          35

          24

          34

          37

          38

          35

          31

          32

          17

Passed

  96.00

  95.65

  95.65

  95.65

  95.65

  95.65

 100.00

 100.00

  98.11

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  80.77

  67.86

  96.15

 100.00

 100.00

  91.67

  91.67

  91.67

  91.67

  91.67

  91.67

  91.67

 100.00

 100.00

  88.57

 100.00

 100.00

  91.67

  96.67

  78.13

  97.83

  93.33

  93.33

  96.67

  96.67

    .00

  80.00

 100.00

  94.59

  55.81

  91.89

 100.00

 100.00

  97.22

  91.18

  96.97

  51.52

Pass%

ADC-401

ADC-402

ADC-403

ADC-404

ADC-405

ADC-406

BFAT-203

BFAT-213

BFAT-233A

BFAT-233B

BFAT-243

BFAT-253

BMC-301

BMC-302

BMC-303

BMC-304

BMC-305

ENG-231

IT-201

IT-202

IT-204

IT-205

IT-206

MATH-231

ADC-401

ADC-402

ADC-403

ADC-404

ADC-405

ADC-406

ENG-231

IT-201

IT-202

IT-204

IT-205

IT-206

MATH-231

ADC-401

ADC-402

ADC-403

BMC-301

BMC-302

BMC-303

BMC-304

BMC-305

ENG-231

IT-201

IT-202

IT-203

Institute
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Government Graduate College, Township,
Lahore

Government Postgraduate College, Okara

Subject

Database Systems

Database Systems LAB.

Discrete Mathematics

Communication Skills

Object Oriented Programming

Object Oriented Programming LAB.

Internet Programming

Database Systems

Database Systems LAB.

Discrete Mathematics

          33

          33

          35

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

Appeared

          32

          32

          34

          10

          10

          11

           6

          11

          11

          10

Passed

  96.97

  96.97

  97.14

  90.91

  90.91

 100.00

  54.55

 100.00

 100.00

  90.91

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

IT-204

IT-205

MATH-231

ENG-231

IT-201

IT-202

IT-203

IT-204

IT-205

MATH-231

Institute


