University of the Punjab A.D.B.IT,MAS,FA,3rd Sem Fall 2021 by Institute

Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

Institute	Subject		Appeared	Passed	Pass%
Government College for Women, Karkhana Bazar, Faisalabad	ADC-401	Financial Reporting	25	24	96.00
	ADC-402	Accounting Information System	23	22	95.65
	ADC-403	Business Taxation - I	23	22	95.65
	ADC-404	Business Law	23	22	95.65
	ADC-405	Audit & Assurance	23	22	95.65
	ADC-406	Management Accounting	23	22	95.65
	BFAT-203	3D Textile Design	38	38	100.00
	BFAT-213	Drawing-III	38	38	100.00
	BFAT-233A	Digital Textiles-II	53	52	98.11
	BFAT-233B	Digital Textiles-II	38	38	100.00
	BFAT-243	Weaving-I	38	38	100.00
	BFAT-253	Textile Craft	38	38	100.00
	BMC-301	Broadcast Journalism	26	21	80.77
	BMC-302	Theories of Communication	28	19	67.86
	BMC-303	Sub Editing & Page Designing (Theory & Practice)	26	25	96.15
	BMC-304	Mass Media in Pakistan	27	27	100.00
	BMC-305	Introduction to Advertising & Public Relations	26	26	100.00
	ENG-231	Communication Skills	12	11	91.67
	IT-201	Object Oriented Programming	12	11	91.67
	IT-202	Object Oriented Programming LAB.	12	11	91.67
	IT-204	Database Systems	12	11	91.67
	IT-205	Database Systems LAB.	12	11	91.67
	IT-206	Data Communication and Networking	12	11	91.67
	MATH-231	Discrete Mathematics	12	11	91.67
Government College for Women, Model Town, Gujranwala	ADC-401	Financial Reporting	34	34	100.00
	ADC-402	Accounting Information System	37	37	100.00
	ADC-403	Business Taxation - I	35	31	88.57
	ADC-404	Business Law	32	32	100.00
	ADC-405	Audit & Assurance	34	34	100.00
	ADC-406	Management Accounting	36	33	91.67
	ENG-231	Communication Skills	30	29	96.67
	IT-201	Object Oriented Programming	32	25	78.13
	IT-202	Object Oriented Programming LAB.	46	45	97.83
	IT-204	Database Systems	30	28	93.33
	IT-205	Database Systems LAB.	45	42	93.33
	IT-206	Data Communication and Networking	30	29	96.67
	MATH-231	Discrete Mathematics	30	29	96.67
Government Graduate College, Township, Lahore	ADC-401	Financial Reporting	1		.00
	ADC-402	Accounting Information System	5	4	80.00
	ADC-403	Business Taxation - I	1	1	100.00
	BMC-301	Broadcast Journalism	37	35	94.59
	BMC-302	Theories of Communication	43	24	55.81
	BMC-303	Sub Editing & Page Designing (Theory & Practice)	37	34	91.89
	BMC-304	Mass Media in Pakistan	37	37	100.00
	BMC-305	Introduction to Advertising & Public Relations Communication Skills	38 36	38 35	100.00 97.22
	ENG-231	Object Oriented Programming	34	31	91.18
	IT-201		33	32	96.97
	IT-202	Object Oriented Programming LAB.			
	IT-203	Internet Programming	33	17	51.52

University of the Punjab A.D.B.IT,MAS,FA,3rd Sem Fall 2021 by Institute

Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

Institute	Subject		Appeared	Passed	Pass%
Government Graduate College, Township, Lahore	IT-204	Database Systems	33	32	96.97
	IT-205	Database Systems LAB.	33	32	96.97
	MATH-231	Discrete Mathematics	35	34	97.14
Government Postgraduate College, Okara	ENG-231	Communication Skills	11	10	90.91
	IT-201	Object Oriented Programming	11	10	90.91
	IT-202	Object Oriented Programming LAB.	11	11	100.00
	IT-203	Internet Programming	11	6	54.55
	IT-204	Database Systems	11	11	100.00
	IT-205	Database Systems LAB.	11	11	100.00
	MATH-231	Discrete Mathematics	11	10	90.91

^{***} END OF REPORT ***